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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (COMMERCE)

MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 45 candidates

for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA)

OF ASSISTANT PROFESSOR COMMERCE (MALE) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2017, have been provisionally cleared for

as a

2.

result of

written test held on 22-07-2017.

Interview

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
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25334
25346
25353
25368
25380
25384
25398
25407
25408
25420
25452
25455
25464
25482
25495
25496
25508
25518
25521
25522
25532
25540
25546
25559
25627
25642
25643
25648
25652
25671
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NO.

29500407
29500532
29500061
29500117
29500481
29500309
29500013
29500031
29500454
29500290
29500070
29500500
29500274
29500241
29500275
29500348
29500134
29500603
29500044
29500421
29500037
29500185
29500412
29500083
29500222
29500147
29500567
29500219
29500408
29500247

ANSAR ABBAS SHAH

AZEEM QAYYUM

FAISAL ABBAS

GHULAM ABBAS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHURAM
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR
IJAZ BUTT

IRFAN AHMAD

IRFAN AHMAD

KASHIF ALI BAJWA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN
MUHAMMAD MUARIF MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN AKRAM
NASEER ABBAS

RASHID IQBAL

RIZWAN UMER

ROHEEL KHAN

SHAHID IQBAL

SYED ALAMDAR ALI SHAH
SYED RAZWAN HAIDER
UMER FAROOQ

KASHIF ZAHEER
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH
SHAHZAD 1JAZ

UMAR FAROOQ *DISABLED*

FATHER'S NAME

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD AYYUB KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD ILYAS BUTT

FIAZ AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED

CHOUDHRY ASGHAR ALI BAJWA
IKRAM UL HAQ

ABDUL JABBAR KHAN

CH. MAQBOOL AHMAD

RANA KHALIL AHMAD

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MIAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM HAMID
NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN
MAHER MUHAMMAD KHAN
SYED SAJJAD ALI HAIDER SHAH
SYED HAKIM ALI SHAH

NASIR MEHMOOD MIAN

ZAHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHAKRULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHALIQ
MUHAMMAD MISBAH UL ISLAM
ABDULLAH JAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
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25675
25676
25677
25683
25696
25705
25748
25752
25796
25843
25859
25862
25896
25918
25953

29500045
29500589
29500291
29500098
29500021
29500503
29500051
29500254
29500125
29500102
29500404
29500338
29500516
29500182
29500491

ABDUL WAHEED

ABDULLAH SHAHBAZ ANWAR GHAAZI
ABRAR AHMAD

AWAIS KAMRAN

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AYYUB ARSHAD
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AZHER ASLAM
ZAMEER UL HASSAN

SHAHID AMIN

ANSHAR EJAZ

KHAWAR KHAN

MAJID NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN

YASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM

MINORITIES QUOTA

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
MANZOOR-UL-ALAM
FAQIR MUHAMMAD
KAMRAN BUTT

DOST MUHAMAMD
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

EJAZ AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD ZAHID
ZULFIQAR ALI

WALI MUHAMMAD
NAZIR AHMED ZAHID
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minorities quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 58-B2017

Dated:

26-07-2017
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